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Auboridad Poriusss de Vigs

Data generated on 27/02/2026 . Susceptible to variation

NET TONS BY PRESENTATION / COUNTRY. JANUARY 2026/25

Country

Total
ALBANIA
ALEMANIA
ANGOLA
ARABIA SAUDI
ARGELIA
ARGENTINA
ARUBA
AUSTRALIA
BANGLADESH
BAREIN
BELGICA
BENIN

BRASIL
BULGARIA
CABO VERDE
CAMBOYA
CAMERUN
CANADA
CHILE

CHINA
CHIPRE
COLOMBIA
COMORAS
CONGO
COREA DEL SUR
COSTA DE MARFIL
COSTA RICA
CROACIA
CUBA
DESCONOCIDO

Tn unloaded
january 2026
164.104
122.809
263
113
192
3.456
1.500
5.248
0
402
29
2.591
190
0
17.015
0
358
0
0
934
2.490
14.964

335

1.825

12.295

2.814

Tn loaded january = Total tons january

2026

140.666
69.124
236
88

31
487
7.522
29

0

811
0

256
1.151
38
1.155
205

0

0

92
6.513
1.525
4.008
185
877
78

987
198

24
188

1.376

2026

304.771
191.933
498
200
223
3.943
9.022
5.278
0
1.213
29
2.847
1.341
38
18.170
205
358

0

92
7.447
4.015
18.972
185
1.213
78

2.812
198
12.319
188

4.190

Total tons

january 2025
319.750
196.742
457
2.736
76
2.453
8.462
8.598
24
118
0
1.993
429
31
16.808
25
106
25
325
6.034
6.783
13.831
25
5.083
45
30
2.478
162
9.597
398
65
4.928

% Monthly
variation

-4,68%
-2,44%
8,97%
-92,68%
195,17%
60,76%
6,61%
-38,62%
-100,00%
931,18%

42,89%
212,69%
22,13%
811%
720,15%
237,09%
-100,00%
-71,58%
23,42%
-40,80%
37,16%
634,51%
-76,14%
74,52%
-100,00%
13,47%
2261%
28,36%
-52,77%
-100,00%
-14,98%

Tn accumulated
unloaded january 2026
164.104
122.809
263
113
192
3.456
1.500
5.248
0
402
29
2.591
190
0
17.015
0
358
0
0
934
2.490
14.964

335

1.825

12.295

2.814

Tn accumulated
loaded january
2026
140.666

69.124
236

88

31

487
7.522
29

811

256
1.151
38
1.155
205

92
6.513
1.525
4.008

185
877
78

987
198

24
188

1.376

Tn accumulated
january 2026
304.771
191.933
498
200
223
3.943
9.022
5.278
[}
1.213
29
2.847
1.341
38
18.170
205
358
0
92
7.447
4.015
18.972
185
1.213
78

2.812
198
12.319
188

4.190

Tn accumulated
january 2025

319.750
196.742
457
2.736
76
2.453
8.462
8.598
24
118
0
1.993
429
31
16.808
25
106
25
325
6.034
6.783
13.831
25
5.083
45
30
2.478
162
9.597
398
65
4.928

% Accumulated
variation

-4,68%
-2,44%
8,97%
-92,68%
195,17%
60,76%
6,61%
-38,62%
-100,00%
931,18%

42,89%
212,69%
22,13%
811%
720,15%
237,09%
-100,00%
-71,58%
23,42%
-40,80%
37,16%
634,51%
-76,14%
74,52%
-100,00%
13,47%
22,61%
28,36%
-52,77%
-100,00%
-14,98%



AmZ=>=-200

DINAMARCA
E.E.U.U.
ECUADOR
EGIPTO

EL SALVADOR

EMIRATOS ARABES UNIDOS

ESPANA
ESTONIA
FILIPINAS
FINLANDIA
FRANCIA
GABON
GAMBIA
GEORGIA
GHANA
GRANADA
GRECIA
GUADALUPE
GUATEMALA
GUINEA-CONAKRY
GUINEA ECUATORIAL
GUYANA FRAN.
HAITI
HONDURAS
HONG KONG
INDIA
INDONESIA
IRAQ
IRLANDA
ISLANDIA
ISRAEL
ITALIA
JAMAICA
JAPON
JORDANIA
KENIA
KUWAIT
LETONIA
LIBANO
LIBERIA
LIBIA
LITUANIA
MADAGASCAR

623
7.113
31

12
387
59
1.063
307
569

3.653

o O O © ©o o

8.298
1.530

12
28
306
436

207

397

486
51

55
4.179
867
375

1.335
4.068

83
210
189

16
55
233
14
1.407
83
296
120
71
72
62
253
183
468
53
26
83

593
4.493
56
229
33

30

30
30
152
64
60

55
4.802
7.980

407

1.347
4.455
59
1.146
517
758
26

16

55
233
14
1.466
83
3.949
120
71

72

62
253
183
8.767
1.583
26

83

12
621
4.799
56
665
33
207
30
397
30

30
152
550
111

0-
9.085
7.365
775
361
3.146
5.999
72
1.518
496
472

-47,14%
835%
-47,52%
-100,00%
-57,18%
-25,74%
-18,39%
-24,49%
4,25%
60,44%
36,20%
-57,72%
-78,61%
-40,87%

-3,05%
-41,95%

63,98%
-63,85%
-69,41%
-79,24%

22,11%
176,97%
126,04%

9,90%

-88,44%
67,76%
207,01%
-49,48%
-18,26%
-96,37%
-59,28%
-75,40%
84,10%

13,80%
144,65%
24,68%

623
7.113
31

12
387
59
1.063
307
569

3.653

o O O ©O o o

8.298
1.530

12
28
306
436

207

397

486
51

55
4.179
867
375

1.335
4.068

83
210
189

16
55
233
14
1.407
83
296
120
71
72
62
253
183
468
53
26
83

593
4.493
56
229
33

30

30
30
152
64
60

55
4.802
7.980

407

1.347
4.455
59
1.146
517
758
26

16

55
233
14
1.466
83
3.949
120
71

72

62
253
183
8.767
1.583
26

83

12
621
4.799
56
665
33
207
30
397
30

30
152
550
111

0-
9.085
7.365
775
361
3.146
5.999
72
1.518
496
472
19
37
257
394

1.512
143
2.408
332
233
347

325
66
3.878
1.441

104
370
1.563
111
814
900
509
121
216

134
225

-47,14%
835%
-47,52%
-100,00%
-57,18%
-25,74%
-18,39%
-24,49%
4,25%
60,44%
36,20%
-57,72%
-78,61%
-40,87%

-3,05%
-41,95%

63,98%
-63,85%
-69,41%
-79,24%

-22,11%
176,97%
126,04%

9,.90%

-88,44%
67,76%
207,01%
-49,48%
-18,26%
-96,37%
-59,28%
-75,40%
84,10%

13,80%
144,65%
24,68%



MALASIA

MALTA

MARRUECOS
MAURICIO
MAURITANIA

MEXICO
MONTENEGRO
MOZAMBIQUE
NAMIBIA

NICARAGUA

NIGERIA

NORUEGA

NUEVA CALEDONIA
NUEVA ZELANDA
OMAN

PAISES BAJOS
PAKISTAN

PANAMA

PAPUA NUEVA GUINEA
PARAGUAY

PERU

POLINESIA FRANCESA
POLONIA

PORTUGAL

PUERTO RICO

QATAR

REINO UNIDO
REPUBLICA DEMOCRATICA DEL C(
REPUBLICA DOMINICANA
REUNION

RUMANIA

SANTO TOME Y PRINCIPE
SENEGAL

SEYCHELLES
SINGAPUR

SINT MAARTEN (PAISES BAJOS)
SIRIA

SRI LANKA
SUDAFRICA

SUECIA

TAILANDIA

TAIWAN

TANZANIA

2.361

1.349
504

665

357
3.054

112

296

776
114
878
546

4.573

268
136

1.257
849

25
215
813
906

80

4.377
294
105
703
387

77
198
4.948
25

528
161
122

34

91
213
41

87
128
2.127
25
854

324
20
482
2.364
319
152
1.043

2.944
61

26
69
58
280
57
27
63
285
412
31
362
19

2.439
198
6.297
529

1.192
161
478

3.088

91
324
41
382
128
2.903
139
1.732
546

4.897
20
751
2.500
319
1.409
1.892

2.944
61

25
242
882
964
361
57

27

63
4.662
706
136
1.065
406

BiS
516
7.988
1.078
368
2.749
il
1.211
4.507
298
456
222

617
118
1.748
124
1.653
950
25
5.004
36
106
5.712
532
659
1.269
92
2.679
89
209
24
430
2.856
123
53

5.868
1.025
92
269
28

675,09%
-61,59%
-21,18%
-50,91%

-100,00%
-56,62%

217,60%
-60,51%
-31,48%

-100,00%

-79,97%
45,68%

-38,10%
8,06%
66,05%
12,46%
475%
-42,60%
-100,00%
2,15%
-43,96%
608,18%
-56,24%
-39,.97%
113,83%
49,06%
-100,00%
991%
-31,92%
-88,20%
903,56%
105,00%
-66,24%
192,37%
8,10%

613,14%
-20,55%
-31,14%

47,58%
295,86%
1.345,71%

2.361

1.349
504

665

357
3.054

112

296

776
114
878
546

4.573

268
136

1.257
849

25
215
813
906

80

4.377
294
105
703
387

77
198
4.948
25

528
161
122

34

91
213
41

87
128
2.127
25
854

324
20
482
2.364
319
152
1.043

2.944
61

26
69
58
280
57
27
63
285
412
31
362
19

2.439
198
6.297
529

1.192
161
478

3.088

91
324
41
382
128
2.903
139
1.732
546

4.897
20
751
2.500
319
1.409
1.892

2.944
61

25
242
882
964
361
57

27

63
4.662
706
136
1.065
406

BiS
516
7.988
1.078
368
2.749
51
1.211
4.507
298
456
222

617
118
1.748
124
1.653
950
25
5.004
36
106
5.712
532
659
1.269
92
2.679
89
209
24
430
2.856
123
58

5.868
1.025
92
269

675,09%
-61,59%
-21,18%
-50,91%

-100,00%
-56,62%

217,60%
-60,51%
-31,48%

-100,00%

-79,97%
45,68%

-38,10%
8,06%
66,05%
12,46%
4,75%
-42,60%
-100,00%
2,15%
-43,96%
608,18%
-56,24%
-39,97%
113,83%
49,06%
-100,00%
9,91%
-31,92%
-88,20%
903,56%
105,00%
-66,24%
192,37%
810%

613,14%
-20,55%
-31,14%

47,58%
295,86%
1.345,71%
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TOGO
TRINIDAD Y TOBAGO
TUNEZ
TURQUIA
UCRANIA
URUGUAY
VENEZUELA
VIETNAM
Total
ALEMANIA
ANGOLA
ARGELIA
BELGICA
CHILE
CHIPRE
COLOMBIA
DESCONOCIDO
E.E.U.U.
ESLOVENIA
ESPANA
FINLANDIA
FRANCIA
GRECIA
GUATEMALA
IRLANDA
ISLAS MARSHALL
ISRAEL
ITALIA
JAPON
JORDANIA
MALTA
MARRUECOS
MEXICO
MOZAMBIQUE
NORUEGA
PAISES BAJOS
PANAMA
PORTUGAL
REINO UNIDO
RUMANIA
RUSIA
SUDAFRICA
SUECIA

O O O O ©O O o o o

1.488
269
21
1.218
77
3.499

4.695

31
11
124
932
33
171

75
71.542
3.707
3.928
7.767

64

53
3.521
14.239
2.769
418
246
10
4.016
673
22
2.355
13

109

13.992

36

289

31

115
152
1.876
33
1.468
4
1.841
106.920
3.814
12.655
3.928
10.869
0

2

64
1.024

3.623

21.195
2.769
418
246

10
4.016
673

22
3.843
13
269
130
1.218

77
17.491

36
4.695
289

0-
706
527
2.056
32
151
97
3.050
106.421
5.465
12.598

0 -
11.135
126

0-

0-
265

274

2.298

66

26.941

2.606
0-

26
0-

4.805

719

1.507
0-
6.926
132
0-
131
869
11.639
0-
0-
9.113
373

-83,76%
71,19%
-8,73%
1,54%
872,11%
-95,81%
-39,66%
0,47%
-30,22%
0,45%

-2,39%
-100,00%

286,71%
-100,00%
-100,00%
57,66%
-100,00%
-21,33%
6,27%

6.040,35%
-100,00%

-16,42%
-6,37%
-100,00%
641,76%
154,97%

-96,11%
-1,31%

-100,00%
-91,16%
50,27%

-48,48%
-22,37%

O O O O O O o o o

1.488
269
21
1.218
77
3.499

4.695

31
11
124
932
33
171

75
71.542
3.707
3.928
7.767

64

53
3.521
14.239
2.769
418
246
10
4.016
673
22
2.355
13

109

13.992

36

289

31

115
152
1.876
33
1.468
4
1.841
106.920
3.814
12.655
3.928
10.869
0

2

64
1.024

3.623

21.195
2.769
418
246

10
4.016
673

22
3.843
13
269
130
1.218

77
17.491

36
4.695
289

0-
706
527
2.056
32
151
97
3.050
106.421
5.465
12.598

0 -
11.135
126

0-

0-
265

274
2.298
66
26.941
2.606
0 -
4
26
0 -
4.805
719

1.507
0-
6.926
132
0-
131
869
11.639
0-
0-
9.113
373

-83,76%
-71,19%
-8,73%
1,54%
872,11%
-95,81%
-39,66%
0,47%
-30,22%
0,45%

-2,39%
-100,00%

286,71%
-100,00%
-100,00%
57,66%
-100,00%
-21,33%
627%

6.040,35%
-100,00%

-16,42%
-6,37%
-100,00%
641,76%
154,97%

-96,11%
-1,31%

-100,00%
-91,16%
50,27%

-48,48%
-22,37%
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TAIWAN
TUNEZ
TURQUIA
VIETNAM
Total
ANGOLA
ESPANA
PORTUGAL

210

5.918

5.918

688
12.533

o o o e

688
12.742
93
5.918

5.918
0

229
307
7.858

0 -
16.587
203
12.241
ARG

-100,00%
124,36%
62,15%

-64,32%
-100,00%

-51,65%
-100,00%

210

5.918

5.918

688
12.533

o o o ©

688
12.742
93
5.918

5.918

229
307
7.858

0 -
16.587
203
12.241
GG

-100,00%
124,36%
62,15%

-64,32%
-100,00%

-51,65%
-100,00%



